
Tuesday, June 29
2. 0 Music While You Work :

2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell)
3.15 Classical Session
koa Nees (piano
Preludes, Op. 28, Nos. 13-24 Chopin(NZBS)4.0 Musically Yours

4.27 Music trom the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Music5.15 Children’s Session: Flick, the Little
Fire Engine; The Islanders
5.45 Dinner Music710 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.35 Play: The Druids Rest, a comedy
by Emyvln Williams, about an innocent
stranger, mistaken for a notoriousmurderer (NZBS)
8.45 Musie from Stage and Screen9.30 . Kudolf Serkin (piano) and Adoltl
Busch Chamber Players
Concerto in EF. Flat, K.149 Mozart
The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Erik Tuxen
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. &2

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman): Taranaki Newsletter; Colour
in Everyday Life
9.30 Samba Beat
9.45 Leon McAuliffe and his’ Western
Swing Band10.0 Manbunt
10.16 The Caravan Returns
10.30 The Enchanted Island
10.45 The Deceiver
41, 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
Songs from Champ Butlercolonel X
Slow Beat
Question Mark :

Meet Mr. Mystery (last broadcast
Bright and Breezy
Listeners’ Requests30 The World — Parish: A portraitof John Wesley, by R. D, Sinith (BBC)

10.30 Close down
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7. O am. -Kreakfast Session
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 Musical Comedy Favourites10. 0 The Racing Harcourts (final broad-
cast)
10.16 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandil
10.45 Eugene Conley (tenor)
11. 0 Close down
Op.m. Paul Weston and his Orchestra
30 Bob.Hope and Jane Russell0 Songs by Nelson Eddy15 The. Four Corners and the Seven
seas
Musie in the Morgan Manner
Aector’s Choicea Ted Oliver and his Accordion Band,with Jim Reid (vocalist) (studio)

8.45 Folk Songs by Elton Hayes
% 3 The Wanganui Male Voice Choir
Choir: Invictus Protheroe
Calm is the Sea H. Pefeil

Baritone: Faith in spring
Angé] of Beauty
The Secret Schubert

Choir; Et In Lnum Dominum
arr. Slater

Moab (Welsh Hyian)

8.
5.
Zz.

7.
7
8.

Soprano: La Capinera BenedictTell Me Lovely Shepherd
BoyceChoir; Smugglers’ Song Edwards

The Day is Done (Vesper)arr. Slater
(From the Opera House)

10. O Classics in Cameo
10.30 Close down

QXN 1340 NELSON7. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Concert Orchestras10. 0 The Evil Lady
10.15 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 hay Anthony and his Orchestra1. 0 Close down
Op.m. Line-up of StarsMeet Mr. Mystery
7:18 Junior Quiz: Do You Know?Studio)
7.30 Rhythm
B. O Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)815 ‘The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
8.45 ‘Talk: Have ponHeard This One?9.4 Sig lagThe Boy from Greece: The story
_
or Vassilios produced by Peterpnval Smith (BBC)
10.30 Close down
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| 9.34am. Popular Classics:~ The National
Symphony Orchestra of America' 40.0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Florian Zabach (violin) with Al
Kickey’s Orchestra
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background toihe Overseas News; Indoor Gardens, byMrs. M,. F. Peter; Three Generations
11.30
Bids
Blake and Joan Clarke (lightVocalists)

12..0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: The Riviera,
by T. F. Kennedy (NZBS): Book Review2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D Minor, Op.
30

: Rachmaninoff
Poem: The Golden SpinningWheel, Op. 109 Dvorak4.0 N.Z. Artists

4.30 The William Flynn Show5.15 Children’s Session: The Islanders
(NZBS)5.45 Paul Weston and his Orchestra

6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 The Origin of the Plant Species, byT. D. Lennie (NZBS)
7.34 Did and Dave
7.46 The Blues, with Clyde Mecoy andJoe "Fingers"? Carr
8.90 Songs from the Shows, with Leslie
gaat (BBC)8.390 Canterbury. Roundabout (NZBS)9.30 Scottish Half-Hour
40. 0 Modern Dance Music:
10.456 Joe Bushkin and his Trio
va. Jimmy McPartland’s Jazz BandClose downCRTs

| 5. Op.m. Concert Hour
, Rachmaninoff’s Twenty-four Pre-
ludes
Moura Lympany (piano)Preludes Nos. 12-24
7.38 The Buseh Quartet. .Quartet in D Minor, Op. 51, No. 1Brahms
8.10 Claudio Muzio (seprano) and Fran-
cesco Merli (tenor) :Duets from Otello ~

| 8.27 Respighi
The Vienna State Opera Orchestra con-ducted by Franz Litschauer
Second Suite of, Ancient Airs | andDances
Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
~ se Un Glorno Tornasse
Stornellatrice
The NBC Syvmpbonv Orchestra conducted
bv Arture Toscanini
Romain Festivals

9.17 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Hans knappertsbusech
Overture: Rienzi Wagner
9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Father,by August Strindberg, produced by E.
A. Harding

/
11. 0 Close down

XC sso.dMARU...7. Oa.m. the Day
8. 0 Geod Morning, Ladies
9.39 Partners in Harmony
10. 0 Lady in Distress
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
40.30 Never Let Me Love You
10.45 Barbara Dale
11. O Close down
6. Ip.m. Tunes for Karly Evening
6.415 The Stars Shine
6.30 Rippling Keys
€.45 Latin Pattern7.15 Four Corners
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Song Folio8. 0 Digger Reports
8.19 ©. ZB Book Review (NZBs)8.30 The Clarion Octet
Allan Water Button
A Cat Tale , HawleyIn Absence \ Buck
Comrades in Arms Adam

(Studio)
8.45 Talk. iuman ee in Industry(NZBS9.3 London Studio Concert: The. Spiritof Pageantry, Festival Marches played by"the New Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wright

: (BBC
9.35 Play: The Voice of Jacob, byRonald Parr (NZBS)
10.48 The Galloway and Mternational OldTime Dance Orchestras
410.30 Close down

OYE
GREYMOUTH,

9.45a.m. Morning Star: Gerhard Husch
,10..0 Pevotional Service/10.18 Miss Billy
(10.30 Music While You Work
/11. © Women’s session (Vera Moore)
/11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
.2. Op.m. Classical Music
| Overture: Si Jetais Roi Adam
: *Cello Concerto in D .Minor Laio
2.45 The Mountebank
(3. O Music While You Work
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.412 Waltz Time4.30 Let’s Look Back6.0 Accordion Time
5.15 Children’s session: Simon and the
Gang; Seeing Stars
3.45 Tea Dance
6. O Dad and Dave
7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8. 0 Play: The Emperor. Jones, by
Eugene O’Neill, adapted by R. DD. Smith

(NZBS)
9.30 Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial of
Madeélaine Smith (BBC)
0. 0 Chamber Music
Arthur Rubinstein (piano), JasechaVe
bag
(violin), and Gregor Piatigorsky*cello)

Trio in D Minor, Op. 49
Mendelssohn

10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m.

(9.35 am. Musie While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
40.38 Song Album :

4

;41, 0 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Background to the News; Stars to
Steer By--the Personal Philosophy — ef.Tom Rowlands (NZGBS)
12. 0 Lunch Mustie
2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Trio in G Minor, Op. 17

Clara Schumann
Suite in F, Op, 33 Roussel

4.30 From Stage and Screen
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: Time for Sing-
ing; Margaret Hoolmans talks about life
in Indonesia; The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 in Merry Mood7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests ie
11.20. Close down

AY 900 .DUNEDIN, , me
5. Op.m. Concert Hour :te The Dolmetsch Trio: Carl Dui-
metsch, Joseph Saxby and Layton RingEarly and Comniemporary Musie, fn-
cluding works by Widian) Byed,
ad@uervelois, Bach, Rubbra and Hop-kins (NZBS)

7.37 Sixten Ehrling (piano) and theStockholm Concert Society Orchestra
Concerto No, t-in E Minor for Piano
and Orchestra Wiklund

|
8. 9 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
8.21 London Svimphony Orchestra

: Carnival in Paris Svendsen8.33 Bach Won’t Bite: The Peak in thePlain, the final talk by Nigel. Eastgate
Mass in B Minor Bach11.0 Close down

AY], INVERCARGILL
{9.35 a.m. ‘This Week’s Coinposer: Bach
:

:

O Devotional Service
10.148 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work

:

1/411. 0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk, Variety in Winter Meals; Life’ in
Egypt-Homes and Servants, by Mabel
king; Today in N.Z, History (NZBS)'44.30 Miniature Concert
}12..0 Lunch Music
|
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.15 French Composers :
Overture; Le Roi @yYs Lalo
Romance
Beau soir Debussy
En Sourdine : Hahn
Chanson Triste DuparcIci-Bus .* Nicturne No. 4 in E Flat Faure
Concertino da Camera for Saxophone
and Orchestra ; Ibert

3. 0 Lily Pons (soprano)
|

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Marching with the Guards

| 4.30 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
| 4.45 Light Orchestras and Ballads
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Mocnflower (ABC); Music and
Story of Other Lands
6. 0 heloved Vagabond
| 7.15 Farm and Country: LornevyilleStock Market Report; Discussion-RuralLife ‘in N.Z. and the U.S.A., by C. D.
Denize and Rex Austin; The Work of.the Gore Grassland Sub-Station-the
first. part of an interview with J. P.
Lambert, Agrostologist end Officer inCharge (NZBS)
7.45 Listeners’ Requests9.30 London Studio Concert (BBC)
10. 0 Moura Lympany (piano) with theNational Symphony Orchestra of Eng-land, conducted by Sidney Beer
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16 Grieg10.28 Music by Russian Composers11.20 Close down .
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Windolend ~for a sparkling shine that lasts much
longer.TryWindolene-~you'IIbedelighted!
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